– 24 – www.zsi-inc.com
beta clamps
Beta Clamps are ideal for clamping pipe, tube, hose, and electric
cables.  They are an economical and easy way of securing them in all
types of terrestrial, marine, O.E.M. and Industrial applications.  Thanks
to the advanced features and the breadth and depth of our our product
offering, Beta Clamps are used in all areas of industrial, mobile and
marine hydraulics, general industrial pipe construction, the field of

Z1000 1-5/8" x 1"
Z875 1-5/8" x 7/8"
ORDERING EXAMPLE
S-1004-S
 Assembly Includes
Quantity Part No. Description
1 Each SWP-1 Weld Plate
1 Each SCP-1 Cover Plate
2 Each SHB-1 Hex Bolts
1 set S1004-C Cushions
SWP-1 Weld Plate
SCP-1 Cover Plate
(2) SHB-1 Hex Bolts
Cushions
S1004-C
BETA CLAMPS – Standard
11 mm
2 mm
28 mm
11 mm
– 28 – www.zsi-inc.com
Beta Heavy Series
•	 Recommended systems with greater than 1500
PSI operating pressure, operations with pres-
sure surges, and applications with wide tem-
perature fluctuations.
•	 Absorbs high levels of shock, noise, and
vibration
•	 Cushions are polypropylene (Green color) or
Aluminum.
•	 Aluminum cushions and are used in higher heat
applications up to 500 Degrees.
INSTALLATION - Refer to pages 45-46 for
complete installation guide.
BETA CLAMPS
HEAVY SERIES
Group
Part
No.
Tube
Size
Pipe
Size
Dimensions-inch(mm) Wt⁄
100
Hex
BoltA1 A2 A3 B1 H1 H2 T
H3
H-3004 1 ⁄ 4"(0.250) –
1.29
(33)
2.87
(73)
2.16
(55)
1.18
(30)
0.94
(24)
1.88
(48)
0.31
(8)
65
3 ⁄ 8"-16 x
1-3 ⁄ 4"
H-3006 3 ⁄ 8" (0.375) – 65
H-3007 – 1 ⁄ 8" (0.405) 65
H-3008 1 ⁄ 2" (0.500) – 65
H-3009 – 1 ⁄ 4" (0.540) 65
H-3010 5 ⁄ 8" (0.625) – 65
H-3011 – 3 ⁄ 8" (0.675) 65
 H4

(2) HHB-3 Hex Bolts
Cushions H3011-C
ORDERING EXAMPLE
H3004-S
 Assembly Includes
Quantity Part No. Description
1 Each HWP-3 Weld Plate
1 Each HCP-3 Cover Plate
2 Each HHB-3 Hex Bolts
1 set H3011-C Cushions
BETA CLAMPS – Heavy
22 mm
5 mm
40 mm
13 mm
– 30 – www.zsi-inc.com
BETA CLAMPS
TWIN SERIES
S C
Assembly Types
B R
Group
Steel
Part No.
Stainless
Steel
Part No.
Tube
Size
Pipe
Size
Dimensions - inch (mm) WT⁄
100
Hex
Bolt
A1 A2 A3 H1 H2 H3
 T1
T-1004 T-1004-SS 1 ⁄ 4 (0.250) –
 .78
(20)
1.45
(37)
1.41
(36)
 .72
(18.5)
1.06
(27)
1.69
(43)
21
1 ⁄ 4"-20 x 1-3 ⁄ 8"T-1006 T-1006-SS 3 ⁄ 8 (0.375) – 21
T-1007 T-1007-SS – 1 ⁄ 8 (0.405) 21
T2
T-2008 T-2008-SS 1 ⁄ 2" (0.500) –
1.14
(29)
2.16
(55)
2.08
(53)
 .70
(18)
1.02
(26)
1.71
(43.5)
31
5 ⁄ 16"-18 x 1-3 ⁄ 8"
T-2009 T-2009-SS – 1 ⁄ 4 (0.540) 31
T-2010 T-2010-SS 5 ⁄ 8 (0.625) – 31
T-2011 T-2011-SS – 3 ⁄ 8 (0.675) 31
T3

TP-4 Use with Group T4
TP-5 Use with Group T5
ORDERING EXAMPLE
T2008-S
 Assembly Includes
Quantity Part No. Description
1 Each TP-1 Weld Plate
1 Each TC-1 Cover Plate
1 Each TB-1 Hex Bolts
1 set T2008-S Cushions
(1) TB-1 Hex Bolt
TC-1 Cover Plate
Cushions T2008-S
TP-1 Weld Plate
BETA CLAMPS – twin
– 32 – www.zsi-inc.com
Beta "Smoothie" is ideal for general-duty applications
where there is a need to reduce wear on hose connection
caused by vibration and surge.
•	 Chamfered and smooth core protects hose cover and
extends the life of the hose
•	 Uses Standard Beta hardware
•	 Reduces wear on hose connection caused by vibration
and surge
INSTALLATION - Refer to pages 45-46 for complete
installation guide.
BETA “SMOOTHIE” STANDARD SERIES
S C
Assembly Types
B R SI Z
Group
Part
No.
SAE 100R1
Hose Size
Dimensions (Inches)
WT⁄
100
Bolt
A1 A2 A3 H1 H2
 S2
S-2004H 1 ⁄ 4"  (0.53) 1.02 1.57 1.65 0.76 1.535 20 1 ⁄ 4 – 20
x 13 ⁄ 8S-2006H 3 ⁄ 8"  (0.69) 1.02 1.57 1.65 0.76 1.535 20
 S3
S-3008H 1 ⁄ 2"  (0.81) 1.29 1.96 2.04 0.80 1.61 25 1 ⁄ 4 – 20
x 11 ⁄ 2S-3010H 5 ⁄ 8"  (0.93) 1.29 1.96 2.04 0.80 1.61 25
 S4  S-4012H 3 ⁄ 4"  (1.10) 1.57 2.28 2.36 0.94 1.88 29
1 ⁄ 4 – 20
x 13 ⁄ 4
 S5 S-5016H 1"  (1.42) 2.05 2.75 2.83 1.25 2.52 39
1 ⁄ 4 – 20
x 21 ⁄ 2
*For additional sizes and stainless steel contact factory.
Note: Add Assembly type to Part No.- Example: S-2004HS provides the
complete assembly as shown
Size
A2
A1
H1
3 mm
(.12")
Plate is 30mm (1.2") x “A3”
x 3 mm (.12") Thick
H2
BETA “SMOOTHIE” TWIN SERIES
Beta "Smoothie" is ideal for general-duty applications
where there is a need to reduce wear on hose connection